
YAHRZEITS: Yahrzeits marked with an asterisk (*) have a plaque in the Samuelson-Saiger Sanctuary 
 

Sunday, May 1 

   Priscilla Kirlancheek 

   Sid Bergstein 

 *Jed Picoff 
Monday, May 2 

   Nancy Raizen 

 *Harold 'Heshie' Kushner 

 *Max Wasserman 
Tuesday, May 3 

 *Ethel G. Samuelson Tarshis 

 *Benjamin A. Rubel 

 *Carrie Kramer Jacobs 
Wednesday, May 4 

   Melvin Senville 

   Florence Block 

 *Ruth Abrams Davies 

 *Louis Levine 

 *Anna M. Saiger Cohen 

 *Dora Silverman Cannon 
Friday, May 6 

 *Rose Cohen Abrams 

 *Chaia Fage Samuelson 

 *Herbert Daniel Cohen 
Saturday, May 7 

   Eva Samets 

 *Joseph Bramson 

 *Yaesef E. Sussman 

 *Dr. Harris Cohen 

 *Carl Freitag 

 *Abraham Joseph Cohen 

 *Julius B. Thomas 
Sunday, May 8 

 *Isadore Curley Shapiro 

 *Louis Gould 

 *Ronald Paul Held 

 *Carrye Glass 

 *Rochel R. Asner 
Monday, May 9 

   Nathalie Goldberg 

   Gloria Green 

 *Harry H. Tarshis 

 *Sarah Lena Cannon 
Tuesday, May 10 

   Sharon Blau 

   Tessie Donath Engel  

 *Man Labe Levin 

 *Stella Wolk Lazarus 

 *Rosalind 'Roxy' Solomon 

 *Victor M. Corman 
Wednesday, May 11 

   Jessica Silverman Liebs 

   Samuel J. Hershfang 

 *Hyman Cohen 

 *Jacob Shapiro 

 *Bertha Mann Freitag 

 *Ruth Cohen Newman 

 *Freida Rachel Cohen 

 *Gertrude Liner Brown 

 *Bessie Fine 
Thursday, May 12 

   Beth Judy Rosen 

   Joshua London 

 *Morris J. Levin 

 *Max Fishman 

 *Gussie Friedman Messie 
Friday, May 13 

   Jessica Dolin 

   Harold Small 

   Eleanor Hershfang 

 *Nathan Leekoff 

 *Louis Michaelson 

 *Ethel Brown Glasston 
Saturday, May 14 

   Goldie Horn 

   Ida Gertrude Sakowitz 

 *Max Alpert 

 *Samuel Z. Melnick 

 *Nathan Gladstone 

  
Sunday, May 15 

   Erwin Alexander Alpern 

   Erna Freudenthal 

 *Max Shapiro 

 *Louis Israel Grodzinsky 

 *Lena Feinberg Alpert 

 *Bernard Val Lapidow 
Monday, May 16 

   Ethel Joyce Paul 

   Clara Levinson 

   Phil Schonfeld 

   Shirley Saferstein 
Tuesday, May 17 

 *Fanny Baker 

 *Joyce Goldberg 

 *Rose Greenblott Rubel 
Wednesday, May 18 

 *Harry M. Fine 

 *William Arkin 

 *Harold Brody 

 *Nathan Greenfield 

 *Fanny Terner 

 *Marion Garbo 
Thursday, May 19 

   Arthur Harley Goldfield 

   Helen Bayer 

 *Mr. Richard L. Alpert 

 *Sara N. Rosenberg 

 *George Rutstein 

 *Fannie Rosenthal 

 *Rabbi Max B. Wall 

 *Henry Lawrence Turner 

 *Helen A. Yett Bayer 
Friday, May 20 

 *Samuel Frank 

 *Louis Goldsmith 
Saturday, May 21 

 *Abraham Cohen 

 *Lena Polov 

 *Violet Shapiro 

 *Lewis Colodny 

 *Israel Miller 

 *Rose Carr 

 *Judith Kay Lisman 

 *Ruth Waldman 

 *Diana Young Flur 
Sunday, May 22 

   Esther Scheinfeld 

   Esther Cohen Brown 

 *Joseph Freitag 
Monday, May 23 

 *Joseph Ebenhart 

 *Rose Levin Machanic 
Tuesday, May 24 

   Rosa Buchdahl 

   Aaron Lieb Rosenstreich 
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   Walter Irwin Heimer 

 *Harry Gold 

 *Rev. Samuel Saltzberg 
Wednesday, May 25 

   Roslynne Greenberg 

   Sharon Vandor 

   Marion Foss 

 *Fanny Chase 
Thursday, May 26 

   Barnet M. Rome 

 *Abraham E. Grodzinsky 

 *Samuel A. Rosenberg 

 *Jacob Z. Fine 

 *Louis Milstone 

 *Marion Tilley Berson 
Friday, May 27 

   Claire Lorraine Paresky Pearl 

   Martin Livingston 

 *Joseph Elihu Frank 

 *Abraham C. Rosenberg 

 *Daisy Lapidow 

 *Clara Wax 

 *Edythe Cannon Daniels 
Saturday, May 28 

   Frances Fineman 

 *Sadah Schuhari Colodny 

 *Ida Itskovitz Miller 

 *Rose Milstone Lapidow 

 *Julius Michael Bornstein 
Sunday, May 29 

 *Alice Bloomfield 

 *Harry Saltzman 

 *Gertrude Lazarus Rosen 

 *Harriet Krieger 
Monday, May 30 

   Katharine Moran Comstock 

   Rebecca Berger 

 *Eve Alpert Magram 

 *Florence Slotnick Medlinsky 

 *Myer Lippa 

 *Sol Weisman 
Tuesday, May 31 

   Rose E. Cohen 

   Carol Schorr 

   Veniamin Vaysberg 

 *Lillie (Levin) Goldberg 

 *Simon Perlmutter 

 *Esther Boyarsky Gaffin 
Wednesday, June 1 

   Gilda Mechem 

 *Joan Rea Levin Blumer 

 *Jacob Kaplan 

 *Benjamin Yett 

 *Bessie Sacks Agel 
Thursday, June 2 

 *Zvi Yasef Tilser 
Friday, June 3 

   Margo Adler-Libstag 

   Benjamin Dolin 

   Miriam Silverman 

   Alexander Sohn 

   Nathan Finkelstein 

 *Harold Levine 

 *Rose Agel 

 *Dora Gerber Schwartz 

 *Selma Woronoff 
Saturday, June 4 

   Gabe Rodriguez 

 *Fannie Levin Fraint 

 *Dr. Judith Koplewitz 

 *Morris Levin 
Sunday, June 5 

   Seymour Siegel 

 *Clayton Carr 
Monday, June 6 

   Israel Yeankelewitz 

   Katie Kayla Lieber 

 *Gussie Zeskind 

 *Rabbi Harris William Sacks 

 *Robert Samuel Levy 

 *Bessie Bayarsky 
Tuesday, June 7 

   Leon Shapiro 

   Francis Joseph Kasper 

   Glen Lee Weinberg 

 *Ethel Stroh Harris 

 *Seymour Smith 

 *Mamie Glasston Adler 

 *Ruth Pearl Kropsky 

 *May Shur 

Wednesday, June 8 

   Sidney Hyman Barovick 

 *Philip Smilovitz 

 *Mary Fabricant 
Thursday, June 9 

   Benjamin Skoll 

   Lillian Klein 

 *Louis Samuelson 

 *Rebecca Fine Agel 

 *Walter Krinovitz 

 *Itzchok Michol Eisenstadt 

 *Bernice Bayer 
Friday, June 10 

   Dora Miller 

   Harry Rothman 

   Mordecai L. Sugarman 

   Albert Chernoff 

 *Pauline Zablotsky 
Saturday, June 11 

   Gertrude G. Bick 

   Shacne Shure 

   Hyman Krinovitz 

   Harriet Rosenthal 

   Frieda Colodny Maser 

 *Irving C. Brown 

 *Sadie Cannon 

 *Louis Weiss 
Sunday, June 12 

   Murray Weiner 

 *Mayer Goldberg 

 *Gary Gordon 

 *Jacob Bloomenthal 

 *Jacob Gershen 

 *Ida Rosenberg Broide 
Monday, June 13 

   Phyllis F. Perelman 

   Abraham Winner 

 *Rebecca Levine 

 *Bessie Esther Levin 

 *Bertha Stargart Brown 

 *Dr. Harold E. Medivetsky 

 *Dora Rachel Saltzberg 

 *Harry Gardner 

 *Esther Weiss 
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Tuesday, June 14 

   Myer Levin 

 *Edith Winner 

 *Victor Rogove 

 *Ellis Greenblott 

 *Dr. Myer Levin 

 *John Epstein 
Wednesday, June 15 

   Jerold Wizowaty 

 *Betty Fishman 

 *Guttia Perlmutter 

 *Isaac Sirkin 

 *Freda Agel Corman 

 *Ethel Garbo 
Thursday, June 16 

   Howard Lawrence Cohen 

 *Dr. Meyer Levin 

 *Hyman Wasserman 
Friday, June 17 

   Louis Riven 

 *Belle Blistein 

 *Rebecca Katz Dessell 

 *Fannie Green Cohen 

 *Dr. Herbert N. Lazarus 

 *Rosa D. Wolk 
Saturday, June 18 

   Myer Morris 

   Max Davis 

 *Bessie London Goldman 

 *Rose Gewirtz 

 *Soloman Perelman 

 *Sheppard Saul Povlin 
Sunday, June 19 

   Samuel C. Hoffman 

   Judy Gladstone Swade 

 *Judith Albaum Zaetz 

 *Dr. Ernestine Wildholz 

 *Frances Krinovitz 

 *Pauline Behar 

 *Irene Kahn 
Monday, June 20 

   Fannie Weinock 

   Ruth Litzky Saiger 

   George Moskowitz 

 *Elizabeth Betty Samuelson 

 *Rose Stuhl Glass 

 *Samuel James Hirshon 

 *Isaac Zirinsky 

 *Flora Baron Hirschel 
Wednesday, June 22 

   Dorothy Lefkowitz 

 *Tsvi Samuelson 

 *Eleanor Bloom Potash 
Thursday, June 23 

   Dr. Reuben H. Frogel 

   Irving Jerome 

 *Sara Weinstock 

 *David Maringer 

 *Harry Fierverker 

 *Angelo Sockol 

 *A. Louis Hershberg 
Friday, June 24 

 *Tillie Fine 

 *Benjamin Frank 

 *Dr. Arnold Herbert Colodny 

 *Millie Flax 

 *David Aaron Shur 
Saturday, June 25 

   Emma Claudia Peller 

 *Dorothy Bramson Burman 

 *Lee Stoller 

 *Ursula Speier Growald 

 *Adam Jeremy Kofman 

 *Barbara Ruth Hershberg 
Sunday, June 26 

 *Sadie Lampert 

 *Sholom Mendelson 
Monday, June 27 

   Louis Sakowitz 

   Irving D. Glickstein 

 *Max Glasston 

 *Frank Schaal 

 *William Alpert 
Tuesday, June 28 

   Miriam Gladstone Saiger 

   William Block 

 *Louis Stuhl 

 *Ida Yett 

 *Jennie Carr 

 *Rachael Brown Gladstone 

Wednesday, June 29 

   Ethel Barovick 

 *Rabbi Yechiel Hillel Gorelich 

 *Gertrude Heller Wall 
Thursday, June 30 

   Jack Pomerantz 

 *George Zeskind 

 *Morris Cohen 

 *Jacob Albert 

 *Alan A. Brill 

 *Morris Woronoff 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
   

  
  
  
    


